1 018.507   

Writing Decimals in Words 

Introductory Video  

Read “and” when you get to the decimal point, read the decimal part as if it were a whole 
number, and then say the name of the last decimal place.  

So you would read 518 304.967 as “five hundred eighteen thousand, three hundred four and nine 
hundred sixty-seven thousandths.”  

Now write it exactly the same way. 

Example 1: 32.06 

“thirty-two and six hundredths” 

Example 2: 107.345 

“one hundred seven and three hundred forty-five thousandths” 

Student practice: